BILFINGER SE

BILFINGER SE
ISIN:  DE0005909006

Overview

2019/05/27 17:31:53
Price

27.40 CHF
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 590900

) -28.53% (-10.94)

DE0005909006
GBF

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF

Other

Stock

1,840 EUR
GERMANY DAX

27.40 CHF (100)
27.40 CHF (200)
27.40 CHF
27.40 CHF
27.40 CHF
38.34 CHF
29.20 CHF

220

6,028.00

3

15

Sy

Chart
not available

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/07/12 ale
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/07/05
2024/06/24

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

o[ [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=51282261
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0005909006&ID_NOTATION=116588762
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0005909006&ID_NOTATION=116588762
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f1f1b04dc0242c909bae65b575c261ed7742afc8b18180dae2449fca0d125f2f&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c87a49489591ebb48&time=1721041145&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7a3797d842bf041b49ac866316caed034cc1d4eebe552948d8d49e7f70b04780&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c47ceaf855ff72a44&time=1721041145&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ef54f60ff3725514c4808873f7c744eaec00bfb254b37165293a308e5070b653&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=16d710be44ac05288&time=1721041145&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=315365fdff8767881dde102c35010c428be45d57280ee34701f741bb60d62f59&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=bf71778bb9c28b49d&time=1721041145&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=08e4391e278c3877b357bd2ef9d1e8cb86537bd917d8c65080a724aefbe4bf31&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=54fd2c93d9cf8ceb3&time=1721041145&tool=RSC

BILFINGER SE

Details

2019/05/27 17:31:53

Price
27.40 CHF

Difference

General attributes

€) -28.53% (-10.94)

ISIN DE0005909006
Symbol GBF
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,840 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 27.40 CHF (100)
Ask (Ask size) 27.40 CHF (200)
Open 27.40 CHF
High 27.40 CHF
Low 27.40 CHF
Close (prev. day) 38.34 CHF
VWAP 29.20 CHF
Volume (pcs) 220
Trading volume 6,028.00
Number of trades 3
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) - - -
Perf (abs.) - - -
Beta 0.78 0.86 0.95
Volatility - - -

ERSTE

Group

Sy
Chart
not available
Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) - CHF (-)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) - CHF (-)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) - CHF (-)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) - CHF (-)
YTD High | date - CHF (-)
YTD Low | date - CHF (-)
52 Weeks High | date - CHF (-)
52 Weeks Low | date - CHF (-)
All listings for BILFINGER SE
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

Xetra 2024/ 17:35 49.10 EUR 0.82 288

07/12
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32 49.25 EUR 0.00 5

07/12
Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 48.85 EUR 0.15 43

07/12
Stuttgart 2024/ 21:45 48.70 EUR 0.05 66

07/12
SIX Swiss Exchange 2019/ 17:31 27.40 CHF 0.01 3
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=116588762
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=151193
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197085494
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9386105
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23420

BILFINGER SE

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

05/27

2024/
0712

2024/
07112

2024/
0712

2024/
0712

2024/
07112

2024/
07/11

2024/
0712

2024/
07/12

13:03

17:30

08:16

08:16

08:00

15:58

19:32

08:01

48.75 EUR

49.20 EUR

48.65 EUR

48.65 EUR

48.65 EUR

53.075 USD

48.80 EUR

48.65 EUR

0.02

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.04

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23421
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39936505
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39936505
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16982933
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23422
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=151192
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21885113
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23424
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23418

BILFINGER SE

Company profile

Company Logo

0

BiLFINGER

Contact Details
BILFINGER SE

Oskar-Meixner-Strasse 1 - 68163 Mannheim
Telefon: +49-621-459-2000

Fax: +49-621-459-2366

E-mail: info@bilfinger.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Thomas Chairman of Managing

Schulz Board

Matti Jakel Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Eckhard Cordes
Bettina Volkens
Roland Busch
Silke Maurer
Agnieszka Al-
Selwi

Frank Lutz

Jorg Sommer
Rainer Knerler
Robert

Schuchna

Stephan
Brickner

Vanessa Barth

Werner
Brandstetter

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@bilfinger.com
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